G.N. 3253

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

63927201
38494750
53093082
69952298
65342192
65323956

37233094
39882542
71258795

7 June 2024

CEMT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
DST INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

EDGE INTERNATIONAL UK LIMITED

Fiveplus3 Limited

GLOBAL STATE INC LIMITED

HK AFL Apparel International Group Co., Limited

HONG KONG CHANG HENG INDUSTRY LIMITED
HOW MUCH LIMITED

Wanlin Trading Co., Limited
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Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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