G.N. 3253 Companies Registry

## COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

63927201	CEMT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	
38494750	DST INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED	聖城能源實業有限公司
53093082	EDGE INTERNATIONAL UK LIMITED	愛知國際有限公司
69952298	Fiveplus3 Limited	
65342192	GLOBAL STATE INC LIMITED	寰球城市有限公司
65323956	HK AFL Apparel International Group Co., Limited	香港澳芙蘭服飾國際集團股份 有限公司
37233094	HONG KONG CHANG HENG INDUSTRY LIMITED	香港長恒實業有限公司
39882542	HOW MUCH LIMITED	
71258795	Wanlin Trading Co., Limited	萬霖貿易有限公司

7 June 2024

Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies